Sabert

» makes food look great
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Product Information
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Clear 320z. Shallow Large Round

Bowl

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Iltem Number: 13032A100

Related Products

* 51048A100 - Clear Flat Lid for 24, 32, 48 oz. Large

Round Bowls

* 52048A100 - Clear Dome Lid for 240z. and 32 oz. Large

Shallow Round Bowls

* C13032A100LO - Clear 32 oz. Large Round Bow! with

Clear Flat Lid

Case Information

Color

Material

Shape

Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Clear

PET

Shallow Bowl
Sustainable
Base

32.000

2.25000

9.25000 x 0.00000 x
2.25000

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

10.00000 x 5.00000
2.017

18.81250 x 9.56250 x
19.37500

039982002559
00039982002559
100

50

6.900

8.194



