



Product Information

Color Clear PET **Material** Shallow Bowl Shape **Sustainable** Sustainable Lid-Base-Combo Base **Ounce Capacity** 32.000 **Product Height / Depth** 2.25000 (in inches) **Product Outer Dimensions** 9.25000 x 0.00000 x (in inches) 2.25000

Clear 32oz. Shallow Large Round Bowl

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Item Number: 13032A100

Related Products

- 51048A100 Clear Flat Lid for 24, 32, 48 oz. Large Round Bowls
- 52048A100 Clear Dome Lid for 24oz. and 32 oz. Large Shallow Round Bowls
- C13032A100LO Clear 32 oz. Large Round Bowl with Clear Flat Lid

Case Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI) Case Cube ft3	10.00000 x 5.00000 2.017
Case Dimensions (in inches)	18.81250 x 9.56250 x 19.37500
Case Code	039982002559
GTIN	00039982002559
Case Pack	100
Inner Pack	50
Net Weight (in lbs.)	6.900
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	8.194